
Fw: Request for Oral Argument 
Eskimo Whaler to: Eurika Durr 11/08/2011 03:13 PM 

From: Eskimo Whaler <eskimo.whaler@yahoo.com> 

To: Eurika Durr/DC/USEPAlUS@EPA 

Please respond to Eskimo Whaler <eskimo.whaler@yahoo.com> 
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----- Forwarded Message ----­
From: Eskimo Whaler <eskimo.whaler@yahoo ,com> 

To: "VergerontJulie@epamail.epa.gov" <VergerontJulie@epamail.epa.gov>; "'Chris Winter 

(chris@crag.org)''' <chris@crag .org>; I"Tanya Sanerib (tanya@crag.org)'" <tanya@crag.org>; Colin 

O'Brien <cobrien@earthjustice.org>; "ejorgensen@earthjustice.org" <ejorgensen@earthjustice.org>; 

David Hobstetter <dhobstetter@earthjustice.org>; "egrafe@earthjustice.org" <egrafe@earthjustice.org>; 

'Duane Siler' <dsiler@crowell.com>; 'Sarah C. Bordelon' <sbordelon@crowell.com>; 

"tmendoza@crowell .com" <tmendoza@crowell .com> 

Cc: "Fidis.Alexander@epamail.epa.gov" <Fidis .Alexander@epamail.epa.gov>; 

"Coursen.David@epamail .epa.gov" <Coursen.David@epamail .epa.gov> 

Sent: Tuesday, November 8, 2011 11 :03 AM 


Subject: Request for Oral Argument 
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From : "Vergeront.Julie@epamail.epa.gov" <Vergeront.Julie@epamail.epa.gov> 

To: "'Chris Winter (chris@crag.org)''' <chris@crag.org>; "'Tanya Sanerib (tanya@crag.org)'" 

<tanya@crag .org>; Colin O'Brien <cobrien@earthjustice.org>; ejorgensen@earthjustice.org; David 

Hobstetter <dhobstetter@earthjustice.org> ; egrafe@earthjustice.org; 'Duane Siler' <dsiler@crowell.com>; 

'Sarah C. Bordelon' <sbordelon@crowell.com>; tmendoza@crowell.com; Eskimo Whaler 

<eskimo.whaler@yahoo.com> 

Cc: Fidis .Alexander@epamail .epa.gov; Coursen .David@epamail.epa.gov 

Sent: Monday, November 7, 2011 3:56 PM 

Subject: Fw: Confirmation of Electronic Submission to COX 
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